
S C H E D U L E

C a n v a s  P a i n t i n g
W a r e h o u s e  2 1

C e r a m i c s  W o r k s h o p
V i t a l  S p a c e s



A r t s  &  C r a f t s  

A r t W a l k  S a n t a  F e



M o b i l e  S i l k s c r e e n i n g
A l a s  d e  A g u a

L i v e  M u s i c :  
T a i k o  D r u m m i n g  

S a n t a  F e  W a d a i k o

C i r c u s  T r y o u t s
W i s e  F o o l

C o m m u n i t y  C r u i s e !

L i v e  M u s i c :
T w o  L e f t  S h o e s

S e e d  B a l l s
 C o m m u n i t y  C o m m o n s

L i v e  M u s i c :
j u n g  m u d r a

11:00-2:30

11:00-3:00

11:30-12:15

12:00-2:00

1:00

1:00-2:00

1:00-3:00

2:00-3:00

Join your friends &
neighbors on
Saturday, May 14 at
Frenchy's Field to
celebrate BIKE
MONTH 2022 with
art & activities, live
music, a community
cruise, and more!

This family-friendly
event sponsored by

MAY 14, 11-3 @ FRENCHY'S

PLAY • LOOK • RIDE! •••

P o p - U p  F i t n e s s
R e c  o n  W h e e l s

11:00-1:00


