

PLAY • LOOK • RIDE! ••• 🐠

Join your friends & neighbors on Saturday, May 14 at Frenchy's Field to celebrate BIKE MONTH 2022 with art & activities, live music, a community cruise, and more!

This family-friendly event sponsored by



SCHEDULE

11:00-1:00	Pop-Up Fitness Rec on Wheels
11:00-2:30	Canvas Painting Warehouse 21
11:00-3:00	Ceramics Workshop Vital Spaces
	Arts & Crafts ArtWalk Santa Fe
	Mobile Silkscreening Alas de Agua
11:30-12:15	Live Music: Taiko Drumming Santa Fe Wadaiko
12:00-2:00	Circus Tryouts Wise Fool
1:00	Community Cruise!
1:00-2:00	Live Music: Two Left Shoes
1:00-3:00	Seed Balls Community Commons
2:00-3:00	Live Music: jung mudra